243 www.axiomtek.com © 2020 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Standard Color Silver
Construction Aluminum extrusion heavy-duty cold-rolled steel, IP40
(w/o fan module)
Processor
System
CPU Level 7th/6th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3

OCP (over current protection)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
System
IPC962-512-DC-FL
(P/N: E26G962101)
2-slot fanless industrial system with 7th/6th gen Intel®
Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor and Intel® Q170, and front-
access I/O
Extension System I/O Module & Expansion Interface
AX93511
(P/N: 8816G962020E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 I/O module (default RS-232)
AX93512
(P/N: 8816G962060E)
2 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 1.5kVDC & 8-in/8-out
with isolated 1.5kVDC DIO module
AX93516
(P/N: 8816G962030E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 2kVDC module
AX93519 1 x 10/100/1000 Mbps (Intel® i211-AT) Ethernet,
2 x RS-232/422/485 and 2 x USB 3.0 module
726G9620610E Blank I/O cover
AX96205
(P/N: 83962051000E)
1 x PCIe x16 + 1 x PCIe x4 expansion kit
AX96206
(P/N: 83962061000E)
1 x PCIe x16 + 1 x PCI expansion kit
AX96207
(P/N: 83962071000E)
2 x PCI expansion kit
Optional Accessory
2.5” SATA HDD/SSD
DDR4-2133/2400 un-buffered SO-DIMM, up to 32GB
8816G9620A0E IPC962-512-FL fan module kit
8816G9621A0E Wall mount bracket kit
50906D24000E Adaptor 24V/120W, wire only
50906A24000E Adapter 24V/230W, wire only
AX92320
(P/N: E392320100)